

## JOIN BOOSTER CLUB BY SEPTEMBER 15, 2022 TO BE ENTERED INTO A DRAWING FOR A <u>FREE SPARTAN</u> GIFT PACK!

## SENTINEL HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP 2022-2023

As extracurricular activities foster well-rounded students, the Sentinel High School Booster Club strives to raise much needed funds to support student activities at Sentinel High School. **100% of the money raised by the Booster Club goes back to the students and the school**.

The Sentinel Booster Club monetarily supports Sentinel football, volleyball, cross country, soccer, cheerleading, golf, speech & debate, orchestra, band, drama, choir, dance, robotics, wrestling, basketball, swimming, softball, tennis, track, HOSA, computer club, and student government, as well as provides a stipend for activities reaching the state or national level of competition. The Sentinel High Booster Club also purchases trophy cases for the school, honor cords for graduation, donates to the senior all-night party, supports Sentinel's Families in Transition (FIT), provides teacher and custodian appreciation recognition, helps facilitate the "Battle of the Golden Goat," the senior BBQ and much more. This year, the Sentinel Booster Club is proud to announce that we will be taking over the running of Sentinel's concession stand, enabling us to raise even more money for Sentinel students.

Additionally, we are proud to award two seniors each year the **Booster Club Pride Scholarship** to the school of their choice. In order to qualify for the scholarship, a parent must be a member of the Sentinel Booster Club and their senior must submit an essay on what it means to be a Spartan.

By joining the Sentinel High School Booster Club, you become a vital part of the continued success of our students, both on and off the field, court, or classroom. *Your support is greatly needed and appreciated.* 

Member Name			
	Last	First	
Address			
Phone/Text	E-mail		
(We will be add	ding you to our text announcements thro	ugh Remind)	
Student (s) Name		Grade	
Activities involved in_			

Use this form to join or sign up online <a href="https://squareup.com/store/sentinel-booster-club">https://squareup.com/store/sentinel-booster-club</a>

- > SPARTAN PRIDE MEMBERSHIP \$50.00 Club will donate \$5 each to 3 activities of your choice.
- ▶ PURPLE & GOLD MEMBERSHIP \$40.00 Club will donate \$5 each to 2 activities of your choice.
- > SHIELDS UP MEMBERSHIP \$25.00 -- Club will donate \$5 to 1 activity of your choice.

Please circle your membership of choice and write down the activity/activities) that you would like your membership to support: \_\_\_\_\_

Mail this form (with cash or check) to Sentinel High School Booster Club, 901 South Ave W, Missoula, MT 59801 Questions, ideas, comments always welcome...sentinelhighboosterclub@gmail.com.

